

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST		CM	A/c	BILL	
Name of the work:					
PMGSY	TMC	To	Phulwariya		
Agency: Rajiv Kumar Singh					
Agreement No: 65 'SBD/20-21					

Date of work order: 15-02-2021
 Date of completion: 14-02-2022

MEASUREMENT					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench mark: — T/S					
2.18 Km					

Item No-2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
2.18 Km					

Continuation

Item No. 4/3
Clearing and grubbing road
land ----- 71.5

$2 \times 2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 = 630.00$
 $2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times 0.50 = 1080.00$
 $2 \times 2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 1.25 = 900.00$
 $2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times 2.50 = 2700.00$
 $2 \times 2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 1200.00$
 $2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 40.00$

8550.00
= 0.65 H

Scanned with CamScanner

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of Reference and Working bench work - T/s					
From T.M.B. page no-1					
				Qty = 2.18 km	
				@ Rs. 6171.93/km	
				= Rs. 13455.00	

Item No- 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no-1					
				Qty = 2.18 km	
				@ Rs. 3447.40/km	
				= Rs. 7515.00	

Item No- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land - P/s					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.65 H	
				@ Rs. 52970.34/H	
				= Rs. 34431.00	

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
Item no. 4/5					
Construction of sub grade and					
earthen shoulder					7/1
From T.M.B. page no. -					
					Qty = 4789.40 m ³
					@ Rs. 191.76/m ³
					= Rs. 917457.00
Item No. 5/2.3					
Brinding and fixing typical M.M.B.12					
informatory sign board					7/1
From T.M.B. page no. -					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 13087.50/m
					= Rs. 26175.00
Item No. 6/2.7					
Brinding and fixing typical					
Maintenance board					7/1
From T.M.B. page no. -					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 13082.57/m
					= Rs. 26175.00
Item No. 7/31					
Exc. in excavation for founda ⁿ					
From T.M.B. page no. -					
					Qty = 306.50 m ³
					@ Rs. 279.09/m ³
					= Rs. 85485.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 12/36					
Providing and laying 1000mm dia. R.C. pipe					f/s
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 37.50 m	
				@ Rs. 3881.71/m	
				= Rs. 145564.00	
Item No- 13/39					
Providing R.C. M-25 in box cell					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 53.28 m ³	
				@ Rs. 8188.47/m ³	
				= Rs. 518166.00	
Item No- 14/40					
Back filling behind abutment					
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 26.40 m ³	
				@ Rs. 3363.42/m ³	
				= Rs. 88794.00	
Item No- 15/41					
Providing Weep holes					f/s
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 42 Nos	
				@ Rs. 8343/Ho	
				= Rs. 3504.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/43					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar					T/S
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4.779 MT
					@ R. 51838.01/MT
					= R. 247734.00
					R. 2981937.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12% = R.					357832.00
Add C.C. @ 1% = R.					29819.00
					R. 3369588.00

Cess for below @ 2.55% = R.					85924.00
					R. 3283664.00

Sd/-
18-08-2021
J.E.

~~18/08/2021~~
AE

C/P
~~25/8/21~~
EE

MATERIAL STATEMENT

E/W = 5090.70 m³

Sd/-
18-08-2021
J.E.

~~18/08/2021~~
Continuation

Name of Agency: - Rally Kumar Singh, VIII PO- Siwaniya, PS- Lauriya
West Chaparan

Name of Work: - Construction of Road PMGSY T.M.C. To Phulwariya
Under MMGSY (SC)

Agreement no.:- 655BP/20-21

Work Order Issued By:- C.E-03, RWD Bihur, Patna.

Letter No. 10303 Date 31.12.2020.

Agreement value :- ₹ 22312049 = ₹ Two Crore Twenty Three
Lakh Twelve Thousand forty nine Only.

Date of work order :- 15.02.2021

Time of Completion :- 14.02.2022

Performance Security :- } ₹ 6,15,000 = ₹ Six Lakh fifteen Thousand Only.

Additional Performance Guarantee :- }

S.D To Be Deduced from bill :- 8%

No of Items :- 44.

Rate Quoted :- 2.55% Below.

रजि कुमार सिंह

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Bagaha-I
15-2-2021

भारतीय गैर न्यायिक INDIA NON JUDICIAL

एक हजार रुपये

रु.1000

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES

Rs.1000

बिहार BIHAR

Agreement NO. 85 588 / 20-21

AH 258490

भुवनेश्वर, बंगला

15-02-2021

This agreement made the 15th Day of February 2021 Between Executive Engineer RWD (W) Division Bagaha-I [name and address of Employer] (Hereinafter called "the Employer" of the one part, and Rajeev Kumar Singh,

W/O - Siswanig P.S. - Lamiya West Champaran.

[Name and address of Contractor (hereinafter called "the Contractor" of the other part) Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Const. & Maint. Ground under Highway from [Majhi T.M.C. TO Phulwanja] [Name and identification number of Contract] (Hereinafter called "the Works") and Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Rupees ₹ 223 12 0 4 2 = 22 Three Lakhs Twelve Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Three Rupees only.

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follows:

1. In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement.
2. In consideration of the payments to be made by the employer to the Contractor as hereinafter Mentioned the Contractor hereby covenants with the Employer to execute and complete the Works and remedy and defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract.
3. The Employer hereby covenants to pay the Contractor in consideration of the execution and completion of the Works and the remedying the defects wherein the Contract Price of such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the Contract at the time and in the manner prescribed by the Contract.

राजीव कुमार सिंह

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Bagaha-I

15-02-2021